
Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Portimao 2026

15 - 18 January 2026GT4 Winter Series
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Private practice 4

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  75  Race Lab 19 1 - 10 2:09.168 2:01.649 1:58.249 1:57.630 1:56.156 1:55.889 1:55.363 1:56.098 1:58.899 2:07.765
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11 - 20 4:26.347 1:57.826 1:55.491 1:54.853 13:41.111 2:05.160 1:53.976 1:53.409 2:06.560

  144  Blue Garage Racing 18 1 - 10 2:23.720 1:59.343 1:56.010 1:54.580 1:54.905 1:54.184 1:53.990 2:01.779 3:24.785 1:54.000

11 - 20 1:53.834 1:59.430 1:54.109 1:53.379 14:37.217 1:56.050 1:54.500 1:56.046

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 18 1 - 10 2:20.993 2:05.965 1:57.425 1:57.325 1:53.823 1:53.291 1:53.981 2:00.952 4:26.701 1:52.983

11 - 20 1:52.614 1:52.156 1:57.264 14:11.364 1:53.173 1:52.794 1:52.824 1:52.780

  17  Greystone GT 18 1 - 10 1:58.676 1:53.511 1:52.284 1:51.535 1:51.567 1:51.289 1:59.440 3:40.266 1:51.865 1:51.354

11 - 20 1:59.148 4:32.810 1:52.686 14:33.861 1:53.281 1:52.116 1:51.957 2:08.714

  26  Speedy Motorsport 17 1 - 10 2:03.830 1:55.006 1:51.786 1:51.421 1:51.084 2:03.274 1:51.383 2:00.652 4:30.245 2:02.573

11 - 20 1:52.145 1:57.354 1:56.695 1:52.383 13:33.626 1:53.111 1:58.368

  700  BWT Mücke Motorsport 16 1 - 10 2:16.756 2:03.488 2:15.227 2:43.539 2:02.139 2:00.580 2:02.532 2:01.482 2:00.855 2:09.809

11 - 20 4:52.320 1:59.116 15:06.532 2:01.633 2:00.747 2:03.084

  71  L'Espace Bienvenue 16 1 - 10 2:13.411 2:00.907 1:56.478 1:52.610 1:52.322 1:52.661 2:00.154 3:13.340 1:52.600 1:56.924

11 - 20 1:59.708 14:06.394 1:53.423 1:52.467 1:52.004 1:56.339

  96  Zome Racing 14 1 - 10 2:10.019 2:03.584 1:55.822 1:54.767 1:54.564 1:59.416 2:09.711 4:25.328 1:53.376 1:53.602

11 - 20 1:54.459 14:02.056 1:55.467 2:40.302

  30  W&S Motorsport 13 1 - 10 2:08.586 1:58.218 1:54.648 1:53.674 1:54.515 1:53.412 1:53.232 1:53.582 1:52.629 2:02.628

11 - 20 5:04.073 1:53.381 1:52.012

  18  Team VRT 12 1 - 10 2:05.582 1:56.205 1:54.526 1:56.196 1:54.993 1:54.838 1:54.442 1:54.795 1:54.785 1:55.132

11 - 20 2:05.459 7:38.010

  32  W&S Motorsport 11 1 - 10 2:06.854 1:57.865 1:53.486 1:55.075 1:53.385 1:53.275 2:03.503 3:11.192 1:53.639 1:54.064

11 - 20 2:07.202

  8  Speedy Motorsport 11 1 - 10 2:34.314 3:45.707 2:12.121 2:09.511 2:08.718 2:09.415 2:09.880 2:08.417 14:00.862 1:57.147

11 - 20 3:01.330

  95  Zome Racing 9 1 - 10 2:08.965 2:10.810 2:48.591 2:02.697 2:01.911 2:36.113 6:09.826 1:59.485 2:01.728


